ROOF FANS
KENTALROOF-A F400
Accessories
AC BAD BTI BTI+AC
MP
BTI+AC
MP+A
MC

Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
27931471AL KENTALROOF-A 315 T4 0,25kW
F400 1400 1,38 0,79 0,25 2.590 - 35,50 1
27935471AL KENTALROOF-A 355 T4 0,25kW
F400 1400 1,38 0,79 0,25 3.610 - 41 1
27940480AL KENTALROOF-A 400 T4 0,55kW
F400 1440 2,57 1,49 0,55 5.340 - 45 1
27945490AL KENTALROOF-A 450 T4 1,1kW
F400 1450 4,33 2,49 1,10 7.870 - 85 1
27950491AL KENTALROOF-A 500 T4 1,5kW
F400 1450 5,67 3,26 1,50 10.430 - 96 1
279564100AL KENTALROOF-A 560 T4 3kW F400 1420 10,7 6,17 3,00 15.040 - 104 1
279634132AL KENTALROOF-A 630 T4 5,5kW
F400 1460 - 10,5 5,50 22.550 - 140 1
Three-phase motor  /  6 poles
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I.
A
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weight
kg
Connect.
diagram
230V 400V
27950680AL KENTALROOF-A 500 T6 0,55kW
F400 900 3,00 1,8 0,55 6.850 - 95 1
27956690AL KENTALROOF-A 560 T6 1,1kW
F400 925 4,83 2,78 1,10 10.020 - 103 1
279634100AL KENTALROOF-A 630 T6 1,5kW
F400 940 6,45 3,71 1,50 14.820 - 130 1
2 speed motor  /  4/8 poles
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weig
ht
kg
Connect.
diagram
27931471AL2V KENTALROOF-A 315 T4/T8 0,25/0,
03kW F400 1370 1,13/0,37 0,25 2.590 - 35,50 2
27935471AL2V KENTALROOF-A 355 T4/T8 0,25/0,
03kW F400 1370 1,13/0,37 0,25 3.610 - 41 2
27940480AL2V KENTALROOF-A 400 T4/T8 0,75/0,
12kW F400 1400 2,03/0,68 0,75 5.340 - 45 2
27945490AL2V KENTALROOF-A 450 T4/T8 1,1/0,
18kW F400 1400 2,67/1,08 1,10 7.870 - 85 2
2
v10.27.0 31/01/2025 14:07:32
ROOF FANS
Code Model R.P.M. Rated I.
A 400V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m³/h
Sound
db
(A)**
Weig
ht
kg
Connect.
diagram
27950491AL2V KENTALROOF-A 500 T4/T8 1,5/0,
25kW F400 1400 3,46/1,27 1,50 10.430 - 96 2
279564100AL2V KENTALROOF-A 560 T4/T8 3/0,
55kW F400 1430 6,53/2,33 3,00 15.040 - 104 2
279634132AL2V KENTALROOF-A 630 T4/T8 5,5/1,
1kW F400 1450 10,73/3,82 5,50 22.550 - 140 2
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of
6m from the source